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DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY, RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH

NOTIFICATION

et /Dated, 4" October, 2021

This is for general information that the following students have been provisionally enrolled for Open
Elective Course EDN-526: Inclusive Education offered by Department of Education for 3" semester

PG students.

SI.No | Roll.No Name of the | Name of the Email ID Phorie. No
students Department
1 20MANO023 Subu Oka Anthropology subuoka@gmail.com 8132812949
2 20/MA/009 Ms. Kime Numa Anthropology | kimenunak@gmail.com 8837268769
3 20/MAN/020 | Nilima Biswas Anthropology nilimabiswas1999@gmail.com | 7002712342
4 20/MAN/016 | Miti Paron Anthropology mitiparon9@gmail.com 7085754756
5 20/MAN/007 | Junnon Mossang | Anthropology anonmossang96@gmail.com 93833346217
0 20/MAN/002 | Habu Yarup Anthropology habuyarup9399129020@gmait © 7005474874
; om
7 20/MAN/005 | Himakshi Boruah | Anthropology himakshiboruah5@gmail.com 6900419819
8 20/MAN/018 | .Nani Donyi Anthropology Charlienani96@gmail.com 8974386926
9 20MSBOTO2 Ms. Anna Lego Botany
10 20/COMM/02 | Ajam Mosssang Commerce jammossang@gmail.com 8414941407
11 20/COMM/03 | Ajun Mossang Commerce Athanjunnu69 @gmail.com 9612862795
12 20MENGO06 | Chiging Naka English nakachiging@gmail.com 8794022676
15 20MENGO007 Chuthai Pansa English pansachuthai@gmail.com 8729055862
13 20/MGEOG31 | Oyi Pabin Geography www.lailiolipabin111@gmail.co 7005087147
m
14 20/MGEOG13 [ Hibu Jalyang Geography hibujalyang@gmail.com 9383370681
16 20/MHN/21 Henlu Nyori Hindi henlunyoril23@gmail.com 8257845952
17 20/MHN/051 | Topu Loyi Hindi jgyitgpi@g_niil.cﬂ 8794596798
18 20/MHN/056 | Yaku Dodum Hindi Yakudodum123@gmail.com 8732822175
19 20/MHN/052 | Tossum Nyare Hindi nyaretossum@gmail.com 8794404909
20 20MHNO058 Yapak Chader Hindi yapakchader@gmail.com 6909897542
21 20/MHN/060 | Yato Muri Hindi muriyato @gmail.com 9612481439
22 20/MHN/33 Obilang Ingo Hindi obilangingo325@gmail.com 9612470073
23 20/MHN/001 | Akku Baja Hindi Akkubaja1998 @gmail.com 8257818415
24 20/M HN/0216 Tai Akaama Hindi Taiakaama2000@gmail.com 9436890507
55 | 20MHNO07 | Arjun Chetry Hindi Rtej6037 @gmail.com | 9366890882
26 20/MHST/73 Yapi Malling History ~ | yapimallingd@gmail.com 8794648916
27 20/MHST/72__| Ms. Yama Gusar History nanagusarl@gmail.com 1640947344
58 | 20/MHST/09 | Bomter Angu History bmterangu147258@gmail.com | 8794567041
9 | 20MCMO8 Hidung Nibi Mass hidurgribi@gmail.com 8259839812
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31%ﬂ Apralo | Sociology hariaphral2017 @gmail com | 7005959533 gj
W U'I'lsomﬂwemsanjugli | Sociology | jphentsan@gmailcom | 8837390961 |
AW - YMSOC/024 | Manhat Wangien | Sociology Myhrtvankzn1999@gmail.com | 8413853323
~+20/MHST/043 | Nang Heleni _____Sociology Nanghelenio00@gmail.com 9366913863
; | Khenloong
| 34 . 20MSOC004 | Chahun Jongsam | Sociology Chahunjongsam777 @gmail.com | 8731092117
L35 | 20MSOCD36 | Phohi Wangpan | Sociology wangpanphohi@gmail.com 7629962717
(38 | 20MSOC001 | Acha Techi | Sociology aachatechi@gmail.com 8974655654
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1. JR(Academic ) for information.

2. All the Heads for information and wide circulation please.
3 Joint Director (VSAT). with a request to upload in the website.

4. Notice Board

5. Office copy.
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